Stop # Station / Customer # / Address Charge  Area Total Charge Total Area Call Ahead

15531 Merion Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $128.56 112.00 $128.56 112.00
Cust# 33143 ORLAND GOLFVIEW POND WC4 - 2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 5:50 AM

@ 8800 Thistlewood Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $482.09 175.00 $610.65 287.00
Cust# 33159 MAIN PUMP STATION 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 6:05 AM
8801 151St St Orland Park, IL 60462 $162.53 59.00 $773.18 346.00

@ Cust# 33164 LIBERTY SCHOOL BALLFIELDS 62P-1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 8:49 AM
14946 Dogwood Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $52.34 19.00 $825.52 365.00

Cust# 33218 DOGWOOD PARK 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 9:36 AM
14609 Poplar Rd Orland Park, IL 60462 $1,380.17 501.00 $2,205.69 866.00

@ Cust# 33116 SCHUSSLER PARK & SPORTS FIELDS 6ZP -1ZP Appt. 5(7/2026 9:52 AM
10957 W 142Nd St Orland Park;, IL 60462 $50.51 44.00 $2,256.20 910.00

Cust# 33130 PERSIMMON MEADOW POND WC4 - 2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 6:05 PM
11025 Arbor Ridge Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $29.84 26.00 $2,286.04 936.00

Cust# 33285 ARBOR RIDGE POND WC4 - 2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 6:20 PM
13949 Persimmon Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $16.07 14.00 $2,302.11 950.00

Cust# 33129 PERSIMMON POND WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 6:36 PM
10958 139Th St Orland Park, IL 60462 $3.44 3.00 $2,305.55 953.00

@ Cust# 33306 110th AVENUE PROPERTY WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 6:51 PM
110th Avenue & 139th Street Orland Park, IL 60467 $50.96 18.50 $2,356.51 971.50

@ Cust# 33040 Tampier / McGinnis Park 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 7:06 PM
110th Ave & 139th Street Orland Park, IL 60467 $123.97 45.00 $2,480.48 1,016.50

Cust# 33041 Schumack Farm 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 7:06 PM
14041 Fermoy Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $72.31 63.00 $2,552.79 1,079.50

@ Cust# 33260 BUNRATTY PARK POND WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 7:54 PM
14045 Fermoy Ave Orland Park, IL 60462 $155.65 56.50 $2,708.44 1,136.00

Cust# 33261 BUNRATTY PARK 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 8:09 PM
11120 Marilyn Ter Orland Park, IL 60462 $35.58  31.00 $2,744.02 1,167.00

@ Cust# 33259 BUNRATTY POND WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 8:53 PM
11151 Marilyn Ct Orland Park, IL 60462 $33.29 29.00 $2,777.31 1,196.00

Cust# 33172 KNOLLWOOD POND WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 9:09 PM
14100 Haverhill Ln Orland Park, IL 60467 $286.50 104.00 $3,063.81 1,300.00

Cust# 33045 Creekside Park 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 9:24 PM
Franklin Ct To Orland Ct Orland Park, IL 60462 $75.76  66.00 $3,139.57  1,366.00

@ Cust# 33384 Lunar Fence ROW WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 11:01 PM
9105 Carlisle Ln Orland Park, IL 60462 $13.77 5.00 $3,153.34 1,371.00

Cust# 33122 PULTE PARK 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 11:17 PM
9030 Windsor Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $541.32 196.50 $3,694.66 1567.50

@ Cust# 33073 VILLAGE SQUARE PARK 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 11:29 PM
9011 Helen Ln Orland Park, IL 60462 $56.24 49.00 $3,750.90 1616.50

Cust# 33184 HELEN POND WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 2:34 AM
9001 Helen Ln Orland Park, IL 60462 $440.77 160.00 $4,191.67 1,776.50

Cust# 33185 HELEN PARK B8ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 2:49 AM
Peachtree Dr & Sunrise Ln Orland Park, IL 60462 $427.00 155.00 $4,618.67 1931.50

Cust# 33346 Park Hill Park 6ZP -1ZP  Appt. 5/7/2026 5:16 AM
15799 Parkhill Dr Orland Park, IL 60462 $51.65 45.00 $4,670.32 1,976.50

Cust# 33134 PARK HILL POND #1 WC4 -2WC Appt. 5/7/2026 7:39 AM

$80.35  70.00 $4,750.67 2,046.50

/j 15798 Parkhill Dr Orland Park, IL 60462
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